
Call #: C452316 - Juvenile Complaint

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

03/06/2019 14:41:16

03/06/2019 15:21:49

Ruger, Allyson

Zambelle, Michelle

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone:

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Incident Report,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

Primary:

Secondary:

Keyhole:

Alarm

At Station Trns To

284 - Carroll, Tanner - 2290
(WMPD)

03/06/2019
14:45:58

03/06/2019
14:46:34

03/06/2019
14:51:48

03/06/2019
15:21:46

247 - Davis, Chad - 2290 (WMPD) 03/06/2019
14:46:02

03/06/2019
14:46:32

03/06/2019
14:51:45

03/06/2019
15:21:46

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

03/06/2019 14:41:20 Ruger, Allyson WOODRIDGE.. MAKE CONTACT WITH ANTRONETTE IN THE PARKING LOT IN REF
TO HER 17YO DAUGHTER CAUSING A DISTURBANCE AND
BEING DISOBEDIENT.
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