West Memphis Police

Dispatch Call Detail

Call #: C452316 - Juvenile Complaint

Received Date/Time: 03/06/2019 14:41:16 Taken By: Ruger, Allyson

Cleared Date/Time: 03/06/2019 15:21:49
Cleared By: Zambelle, Michelle
Phone:

Caller Loc.:

Location: 600 N 7Th ST

West Memphis, AR 72301

Alarm
Primary:
Secondary:
Keyhole:

Units Dispatched									
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To
284 - Carroll, Tanner - 2290 (WMPD)	03/06/2019 14:45:58		03/06/2019 14:51:48			03/06/2019 15:21:46			
247 - Davis, Chad - 2290 (WMPD)	03/06/2019 14:46:02		03/06/2019 14:51:45			03/06/2019 15:21:46			

Narrative Narrative					
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative			
03/06/2019 14:41:20	Ruger, Allyson	WOODRIDGE MAKE CONTACT WITH ANTRONETTE IN THE PARKING LOT IN REF TO HER 17YO DAUGHTER CAUSING A DISTURBANCE AND BEING DISOBEDIENT.			

Dispositions

Incident Report,